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Session Ending Exam Revised Datesheet session 2025
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Date Day | i 1l 1V vV
6/3/26 Friday English English TWAU Maths English
indi English Mattls
10/3/26 Tuesday Maths Maths Hindi nglis
_—_..__——_._—:. :._-_._—-_._._._“ ___—-_——-_-—_-___—-_——_—._'- - . . T\N U
13/3/26 Friday Hindi Hindi English Hindi A
e - | _————_—-_——.__—._——.— . .
17/3/26 Tuesday = = Maths TWAU Hindi
e

n on 27/3/2026 ( Friday)

Result Declaratio
il box, writing

students must bring transparent penc
All students will comé with ID cards.

Every student must appear in all exams wi s there is no provision

thout any exemption a

for re-exam.
Students must afrangée their conveyance to home after exam.

Students have to come on the day of exam only.
L4

Exam timingg,
students will reach exam room as per the seating plan by 9:50 a.m.

Distribution of answer sheet - 10 a.m.
Distribution of question paper - 10:15 a.m.
Writing time-10: 30 a.m. to 12 p.m.= 1.5 hours
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Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan Regional Office, Jabalpur
Date Sheet ( Term -li for Class V| to VIl & Session Ending Examination for Class 1X, XI
Date Day Vi Vi Vil IX
23.2.26 Monday SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH SCIENCE = = 2
26.2.96 ThUrtay b k MATHS CHEMISTRY{ECC}NOMICS/ POLITICAL ¢
= SCIENCE
: X ARTIFICIAL
06.03.26 Friday HINDI SANSKRIT SANSKRIT INTELLIGENCE ENGLISH
10.3.26 Tﬂeé’day MATHS SQOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS
s e ADDITIONAL CORE ADDITIONAL CORE ADDITIONAL CORE
11.3.26 | Wednesda ; _
3326 ) SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT =
13.3.26 Friday SCIENCE MATHS HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE BIOLOGY/BUSINESS STUDIES/HISTORY |
17.03.26 Tuesday: ENGLISH HINDI MATHS | - ENGLISH 'ACCOL
19.03.26 | Thursday SANSKRIT _ SCIENCE OCIAL
200326 |  Friday i
*ADDITIONAL CORE SUBJECT INCLUDES:

Students must bring transp
All Students will come with the




